Welsh Summer Championships Male 50 Freestyle 12/12
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Welsh Summer Championships Male 200 Freestyle 12/12

Rank
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Member

981845
1277057
1212510
1153380
1190263
1169252

942731
1210995
1251186
1334375
1251009
1330790
1330791
1161022

979151
1383547

Member

1277057

981845
1246100
1161022
1190263
1169252
1153380
1113229
1334375
1212510
1164526
1251009

942731
1330791
1303038
1123129

Member
1277057
1246100
1212510
1190263
1153380
1161022
1169252
1123129

979151
1251186

Name

Carwyn Jones
Tristyn James
Adam Steven
Finlay Thomson
Sebastian Major
Richard Jenkins
Tristan Woolven
Jacob Barnett
Jac Thomas
Owain Edwards
Joseph Fowler
Ethan Lee
Tristan Lee
Dairhys Leckonby
Jack Rees-Jones
Ellis Longworth

Name

Tristyn James
Carwyn Jones
Oliver Wells
Dairhys Leckonby
Sebastian Major
Richard Jenkins
Finlay Thomson
Charlie Mackenzie
Owain Edwards
Adam Steven
Marcus Maniago
Joseph Fowler
Tristan Woolven
Tristan Lee

Lewis Davies
Morgan Willis

Name

Tristyn James
Oliver Wells
Adam Steven
Sebastian Major
Finlay Thomson
Dairhys Leckonby
Richard Jenkins
Morgan Willis
Jack Rees-Jones
Jac Thomas

Ranked Club
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Newport
Wrexham
Co Newport
Millfield
Amersham
Co Cardiff
Neath
Weston S M
RCT Squad
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Swansea Aq
Merthyr Tydf
Gele Gators

Ranked Club
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff

C Dolphins
Swansea Aq
Co Newport
Millfield
Wrexham
Co Coventry
Weston S M
Co Newport
Nofio Bangor
RCT Squad
Amersham
Co Cardiff
Co Newport
Swansea Aq

Ranked Club
Co Cardiff

C Dolphins
Co Newport
Co Newport
Wrexham
Swansea Aq
Millfield
Swansea Aq
Merthyr Tydf
Neath

Age
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

Age

12

Age
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Time
28.16
28.32
30.17
30.38
30.66
31.11
31.15
31.31

31.5
31.53
31.53
32.07
32.29
32.34
32.35
32.42

Time

1:.02.17
1:02.61
1:06.57
1:07.41
1:07.68
1:08.09
1:08.10
1:08.85
1:09.27
1:09.36
1:09.38
1:09.47
1:09.50
1:09.94
1:10.70
1:10.88

Time

2:18.39
2:23.18
2:24.11
2:25.52
2:26.91
2:26.92
2:30.63
2:32.74
2:34.34
2:36.25
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16

1330790
1188857
1210995
1331077
1274078
1193597

Ethan Lee

Bryn Wardhaugh
Jacob Barnett
Archie Mclain
Finlay John

Zac West

Welsh Summer Championships Male 400 Freestyle 12/12

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

11
12

Member

981845
1246100
1212510
1190263
1331077
1251002
1215264

979151
1169252
1188857
1251186
1330790

Name

Carwyn Jones
Oliver Wells
Adam Steven
Sebastian Major
Archie Mclain
Wil Carver

Charlie McGuinness

Jack Rees-Jones
Richard Jenkins
Bryn Wardhaugh
Jac Thomas
Ethan Lee

Welsh Summer Championships Male 800 Freestyle 12/12

Rank

Member

Name

Welsh Summer Championships Male 1500 Freestyle 12/12

Rank

Member

Name

1 1251002 Wil Carver
2 1164526 Marcus Maniago

Welsh Summer Championships Male 50 Breaststroke 12/12

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Member

1277057

981845
1169252
1212510
1164526
1383547
1330791
1153380

942731

973789
1123129
1330790
1193597
1251186

935213

863085

Name

Tristyn James
Carwyn Jones
Richard Jenkins
Adam Steven
Marcus Maniago
Ellis Longworth
Tristan Lee
Finlay Thomson
Tristan Woolven
Joshua Lunt
Morgan Willis
Ethan Lee

Zac West

Jac Thomas
Harvey Lale
Tyler Jones

Co Cardiff 12
Co Cardiff 12
Co Cardiff 12
Heads Valley 12
RCT Squad 12
Fishguard 12
Ranked Club Age

Co Cardiff 12
C Dolphins 12
Co Newport 12
Co Newport 12
Heads Valley 12
Swansea Aq 12
Torfaen D 12
Merthyr Tydf 12
Millfield 12
Co Cardiff 12
Neath 12
Co Cardiff 12
Ranked Club Age

Ranked Club Age

Swansea Aq 12
Nofio Bangor 12
Ranked Club Age

Co Cardiff 12
Co Cardiff 12
Millfield 12
Co Newport 12
Nofio Bangor 12
Gele Gators 12
Co Cardiff 12
Wrexham 12
Amersham 12
Wrexham 12
Swansea Aq 12
Co Cardiff 12
Fishguard 12
Neath 12
Torfaen D 12
Rhondda 12

Welsh Summer Championships Male 100 Breaststroke 12/12

2:38.60
2:39.15
2:42.13
2:43.20
2:44.59
2:58.62

Time

4:58.54
5:05.60
5:15.35
5:19.97
5:23.54
5:26.47
5:28.37
5:29.54
5:31.38
5:33.25
5:34.35
5:36.24

Time

Time
21:05.93
21:15.96

Time
35.94
36.55
39.59
40.01
40.39
41.16
41.29
41.81
41.94
43.21
45.07
4591
45.95
46.15
46.69
46.92



Rank

Welsh Summer Championships Male 200 Breaststroke 12/12

Rank

A Ul WN P

Member

1277057

981845
1212510
1164526

942731
1330791
1169252
1251009
1193597
1330790
1286328
1331077

Member
1277057
1164526
1212510
1330791
1169252
1193597

Name

Tristyn James
Carwyn Jones
Adam Steven
Marcus Maniago
Tristan Woolven
Tristan Lee
Richard Jenkins
Joseph Fowler
Zac West

Ethan Lee

Evan Winstone
Archie MclLain

Name

Tristyn James
Marcus Maniago
Adam Steven
Tristan Lee
Richard Jenkins
Zac West

Ranked Club
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Newport
Nofio Bangor
Amersham
Co Cardiff
Millfield

RCT Squad
Fishguard

Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Heads Valley

Ranked Club
Co Cardiff
Nofio Bangor
Co Newport
Co Cardiff
Millfield
Fishguard

Welsh Summer Championships Male 50 Butterfly 12/12

Rank

1
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12
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Welsh Summer Championships Male 100 Butterfly 12/12

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Member

1277057

981845
1190263
1251009
1161022
1210995
1153380
1330790
1334375
1330791
1251186
1256566
1193597
1359427
1188857

Member

981845
1190263
1161022
1251009
1210995
1330790
1251186

Name

Tristyn James
Carwyn Jones
Sebastian Major
Joseph Fowler
Dairhys Leckonby
Jacob Barnett
Finlay Thomson
Ethan Lee
Owain Edwards
Tristan Lee

Jac Thomas

Martin Vince Dumaoal

Zac West
Emrys Evans
Bryn Wardhaugh

Name

Carwyn Jones
Sebastian Major
Dairhys Leckonby
Joseph Fowler
Jacob Barnett
Ethan Lee

Jac Thomas

Ranked Club
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Newport
RCT Squad
Swansea Aq
Co Cardiff
Wrexham
Co Cardiff
Weston S M
Co Cardiff
Neath

Co Cardiff
Fishguard
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff

Ranked Club
Co Cardiff
Co Newport
Swansea Aq
RCT Squad
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Neath

Age
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Age

Age
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Age
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Time

1:18.48
1:20.82
1:26.36
1:27.15
1:30.73
1:31.72
1:31.86
1:35.34
1:38.98
1:41.05
1:42.74
1:43.48

Time

2:49.33
3:06.28
3:08.09
3:16.95
3:19.91
3:28.32

Time
29.94
31.19
32.06
34.14
34.52
34.59
34.73
35.23
35.84
36.09
37.54
38.46
38.69
40.86
43.64

Time

1:10.58
1:12.60
1:18.21
1:19.61
1:20.55
1:27.54
1:31.84



Welsh Summer Championships Male 200 Butterfly 12/12

Rank

Welsh Summer Championships Male 50 Backstroke 12/12
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Welsh Summer Championships Male 100 Backstroke 12/12
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Welsh Summer Championships Male 200 Backstroke 12/12

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6

Member

Member

1277057

981845

942731
1161022
1251002
1334375
1188857
1251186
1330791
1169252
1153380
1250997
1193597
1273171
1274078
1167043

Member

1277057

942731
1251002
1113229
1334375
1161022
1330790
1188857
1193597
1169252
1190263
1330791
1256566
1250997
1274078
1167043

Member
942731
1161022
1246100
1251002
1153380
1169252

Name

Name
Tristyn James
Carwyn Jones

Tristan Woolven
Dairhys Leckonby

Wil Carver

Owain Edwards
Bryn Wardhaugh

Jac Thomas
Tristan Lee

Richard Jenkins
Finlay Thomson
Thomas Greenaway

Zac West
Osian Gwyn
Finlay John

Arun Templeton

Name
Tristyn James

Tristan Woolven

Wil Carver

Charlie Mackenzie
Owain Edwards
Dairhys Leckonby

Ethan Lee

Bryn Wardhaugh

Zac West

Richard Jenkins
Sebastian Major

Tristan Lee

Martin Vince Dumaoal
Thomas Greenaway

Finlay John

Arun Templeton

Name

Tristan Woolven
Dairhys Leckonby

Oliver Wells
Wil Carver

Finlay Thomson
Richard Jenkins

Ranked Club

Ranked Club
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Amersham
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Weston S M
Co Cardiff
Neath

Co Cardiff
Millfield
Wrexham
Swansea Aq
Fishguard
Neath

RCT Squad
Swansea Aq

Ranked Club
Co Cardiff
Amersham
Swansea Aq
Co Coventry
Weston S M
Swansea Aq
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Fishguard
Millfield

Co Newport
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Swansea Aq
RCT Squad
Swansea Aq

Ranked Club
Amersham
Swansea Aq
C Dolphins
Swansea Aq
Wrexham
Millfield

Age

Age

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Age

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Age
12
12
12
12
12
12

Time

Time
32.43
34.61
35.72
35.91
37.22

37.3

37.5
37.69
37.89
38.06
38.16
38.23
38.92
39.28
39.45

39.5

Time

1:09.63
1:17.05
1:18.52
1:19.44
1:20.77
1:21.03
1:21.40
1:21.95
1:22.05
1:22.25
1:22.40
1:23.08
1:24.72
1:24.79
1:25.75
1:26.46

Time

2:43.24
2:47.24
2:48.10
2:48.17
2:51.60
2:53.29



7
8
9
10

1188857
1330791
1193597
1274078

Bryn Wardhaugh
Tristan Lee

Zac West

Finlay John

Co Cardiff 12

Co Cardiff 12
Fishguard 12
RCT Squad 12

Welsh Summer Championships Male 200 Individual Medley 12/12

Rank
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12
13
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15

Member

1277057

981845
1190263
1246100
1164526
1330791
1153380
1193597
1330790
1251186
1331077

942731
1169252
1251009
1188857

Name

Tristyn James
Carwyn Jones
Sebastian Major
Oliver Wells
Marcus Maniago
Tristan Lee
Finlay Thomson
Zac West

Ethan Lee

Jac Thomas
Archie Mclain
Tristan Woolven
Richard Jenkins
Joseph Fowler
Bryn Wardhaugh

Ranked Club Age

Co Cardiff 12
Co Cardiff 12
Co Newport 12
C Dolphins 12
Nofio Bangor 12
Co Cardiff 12
Wrexham 12
Fishguard 12
Co Cardiff 12
Neath 12
Heads Valley 12
Amersham 12
Millfield 12
RCT Squad 12
Co Cardiff 12

Welsh Summer Championships Male 400 Individual Medley 12/12

Rank

Member

Name

1 1246100 Oliver Wells
2 1164526 Marcus Maniago

3 1215264 Charlie McGuinness

Ranked Club Age

C Dolphins 12
Nofio Bangor 12
Torfaen D 12

2:54.35
2:57.04
2:59.28
2:59.77

Time

2:34.31
2:38.22
2:47.32
2:48.28
2:49.46
2:53.18
2:55.47
2:56.79
2:57.84
2:58.10
2:58.63
2:58.89
3:01.62
3:03.11
3:07.22

Time

5:52.56
5:58.35
6:36.10



